RNS Number: 5354D Wetherspoon (JD) PLC 03 April 2025

J D Wetherspoon plc

("the Company")

TRANSACTIONS BY PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITIES

Share Incentive Plan - Unapproved Award

The Company announces that the following awards over shares in the Company were granted to directors and other Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibility (PDMRs) of the Company under the Company's unapproved Share Incentive Plan (SIP) on 2nd April 2025. The awards vest on the third anniversary of grant, subject to the participant's continued employment, at which time the participant can elect to receive the shares under awards (less any deductions for tax and National Insurance) or a cash amount equal to the value of the shares (less any deductions for tax and National Insurance).

Unapproved SIP	Shares subject to award
Directors	
John Hutson	21,239
Ben Whitley	7,373
James Ullman	6,518
Employee Directors	
Hudson Simmons	898
Debbie Whittingham	1,904
Emma Gibson	280
Will Fotheringham	1,904
PDMR	
Martin Geoghegan	8,726
David Capstick	9,547
Nigel Connor	3,461
Michael Barron	3,492
Tom Ball	3,386
Paul Brimmer	3,139
Hannah Young	3,241
Jonathan Yates	2,714

3rd April 2025

Enquiries

JD Wetherspoon plc Tel.: 01923 477777

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')	
a)	Name	John Hutson
b)	Position/status	Chief Executive Officer

c)	Initial notification/	Initial notif	ication		
	amendment				
2.	Details of the issuer, emission al monitor	llowance market p	wance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction		
a)	Name	J D Wethers	J D Wetherspoon plc		
b)	LEI	213800CH\	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85		
3.		 ion to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of v) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary sl	nares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary	/ Shares")	
		ISIN: GB000	1638955		
b)	Nature of the transaction		award of shares under the J SIP scheme	D Wetherspoon pl	
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
	volume(s)	nil	21,239 Ordinary Shares		
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single t	ransaction)		
	Aggregated volume				
	Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 20	025		
f)	Place of the transaction	London			

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associ	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')		
a)	Name	Ben Whitley		
b)	Position/status	Finance Director		
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification		
2.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor			
a)	Name	J D Wetherspoon plc		
b)	LEI	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85		
3.	Details of the transaction(s): section t	o be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of		
	transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) ea	ch place where transaction(s) has been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")		
		ISIN: GB0001638955		

b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of an award c unapproved SIP scher	of shares under the J D W me	etherspoon plo
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s) Volume	e(s)	
	volume(s)	nil 7,373 C	Ordinary Shares	
			_	
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single transaction)		
	Aggregated volume			
	Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 2025		
f)	Place of the transaction	London		

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely	associated with the	em ('PCA')	
a)	Name	James Ullm	James Ullman	
b)	Position/status	Personnel 8	& Retail Audit Director	
c)	Initial notification/	Initial notif	fication	
2.	Details of the issuer, emission al monitor	llowance market pa	articipant, auction platform, auc	ctioneer or auction
a)	Na me	J D Wethers	spoon plc	
b)	LEI	213800CHW	/ARFAAN7UB85	
3.	Details of the transaction(s): sec transaction; (iii) each date; and (
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary sł	Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")	
		ISIN: GB000	01638955	
b)	Nature of the transaction		Grant of an award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon pl unapproved SIP scheme	
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
C)	volume(s)	nil	6,518 Ordinary Shares	
			,	
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single transaction)		

	Aggregated volume	
	Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 2025
f)	Place of the transaction	London

	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')			
)	Na me	Hudson Sim	mons	
)	Position/status	Employee D	Employee Director	
)	Initial notification/	Initial notif	Initial notification	
	amendment			
١.	Details of the issuer, emission all monitor	owance market pa	rticipant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction	
a)	Na me	J D Wethers	poon plc	
o)	LEI	213800CHW	ARFAAN7UB85	
3.		-	d for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of re transaction(s) has been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary sh	Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")	
		ISIN: GB000	ISIN: GB0001638955	
o)	Nature of the transaction		Grant of an award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon unapproved SIP scheme	
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			
c)		Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		Price(s)	Volume(s) 898 Ordinary Shares	
c)	volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s) 898 Ordinary Shares	
	volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s) 898 Ordinary Shares	
	volume(s) Aggregated information	Price(s)	Volume(s) 898 Ordinary Shares	
	volume(s) Aggregated information Aggregated volume	Price(s)	Volume(s) 898 Ordinary Shares ransaction)	

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')	
a)	Na me	Debbie Whittingham
b)	Position/status	Employee Director
c)	Initial notification/	Initial notification

,	amendment			
2.	Details of the issuer, emission all monitor	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	J D Wethers	J D Wetherspoon plc	
b)	LEI	213800CHW	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85	
3.		-	n to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of each place where transaction(s) has been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument		Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")	
		ISIN: GB0001638955		
b)	Nature of the transaction		award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon p SIP scheme	
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
	volume(s)	nil	1,904 Ordinary Shares	
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single transaction)		
	Aggregated volume			
-1	Price	nd		
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 20	025	
f)	Place of the transaction	London	London	
1.	Details of PDMR/person closely a	associated with the	em ('PCA')	
a)	Name	Emma Gibs	on	
b)	Position/status	Associate E	mployee Director	
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notif	ication	
2.	Details of the issuer, emission all monitor	owance market p	articipant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction	
a)	Name	J D Wethers	J D Wetherspoon plc	
b)	LEI	213800CHW	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85	
3.		-	d for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of re transaction(s) has been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary sł	nares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")	
		ISIN: GB000	1638955	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of ar	award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon p	

		unapproved SIP scheme	
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)
	volume(s)	nil	280 Ordinary Shares
	, ,		255 5.4, 5
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single tr	ansaction)
	Aggregated volume		
	Price		
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 20	25
f)	Place of the transaction	London	
1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associa	ated with the	m ('PCA')
a)	Na me	Will Fotheri	ngham
,			
b)	Position/status	Associate En	nployee Director
c)	Initial notification/	Initial notifi	cation
2.	amendment	nce market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction	
2.	monitor	te market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction	
a)	Name	J D Wetherspoon plc	
b)	LEI	213800CHW/	APEAAN711B95
5,	LLI	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85	
3.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted		
	transaction, (iii) cacif date, and (iv) cac	in place when	e transaction(s) has been contacted
a)	Description of the	Ordinary sha	ares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")
	financial instrument		
		ISIN: GB0001	1638955
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of an	award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon ple
		unapproved :	
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)
	volume(s)	nil	1,904 Ordinary Shares
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single tr	ansaction)

and . .. aaas

Aggregated volume

a) Date of the transaction

Price

€ J	Date of the transaction	2'' [©] April 2025
f)	Place of the transaction	London

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associ	ated with the	m ('PCA')	
a)	Name	Martin Geog	hegan	
b)	Position/status	Operations I	Director	
c)	Initial notification/	Initial notifi	cation	
2.	Details of the issuer, emission allowar monitor	ce market pa	rticipant, auction platform, auction	eer or auction
a)	Name	J D Wethers	poon plc	
b)	LEI	213800CHW	ARFAAN7UB85	
3.	Details of the transaction(s): section t transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) ea	-		
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares") ISIN: GB0001638955		ares")
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of an	award of shares under the J D V	Wathers no on pla
5)	Nature of the transaction	unapproved		wetherspoon pro
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
	volume(s)	nil	8,726 Ordinary Shares	
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single tr	ansaction)	
	Aggregated volume			
	Price			
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 20	25	
f)	Place of the transaction	London		

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')		
a)	Name	David Capstick	
b)	Position/status	IT & Property Director	
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification	
2.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
2 J	Nama	ID Wethersnoon nic	

aj	INGILIE	o wednerspoon pic	
b)	LEI	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85	
3.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted		
a)	Description of the	Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")	
	financial instrument		
		ISIN: GB0001638955	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of an award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon p unapproved SIP scheme	
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s) Volume(s)	
	volume(s)	nil 9,547 Ordinary Shares	
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single transaction)	
	Aggregated volume		
	Price		
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 2025	
f)	Place of the transaction	London	
1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associa	iated with them ('PCA')	
a)	Name	Nigel Connor	
b)	Position/status	Company Secretary & Legal Director	
c)	Initial notification/	Initial notification	
2.	Details of the issuer, emission allowan monitor	 nce market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction	
a)	Name	J D Wetherspoon plc	
b)	LEI	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85	
3.		to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of sch place where transaction(s) has been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")	
		ISIN: GB0001638955	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of an award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon pl unapproved SIP scheme	
٤١	Price(s) and	Pricals) Voluma(s)	
c)	LECCENTANO	Pricaist Valumaist	

א מ או א א מ ווי איז א ט ווי איז א א א א א א א א א א א א א

٠,	11100(5) 4114	riice(s)	volunic(s)
	volume(s)	nil	3,461 Ordinary Shares
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single tr	ansaction)
	Aggregated volume		
	Price		
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 202	25
f)	Place of the transaction	London	
1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associ	ated with the	m ('PCA')
- \	No	NATIONAL DOM	
a)	Name	Michael Bar	ron
	D ::: /		5.
b)	Position/status	Commercial	Director
c)	Initial notification/	Initial notifi	cation
()	amendment	illital liotili	cation
2.		nce market na	rticipant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction
۷.	monitor	ice iliai ket pa	rticipant, auction platform, auctioneer of auction
a)	Name	J D Wethers	ooon nic
a,	Name	J D Wethers	Joon pic
b)	LEI	213800CHW	ARFAAN7UB85
_	Dataila of the Avenuesticals, as they		d for (i) and home of instruments (ii) and home of
3.	transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) ea	-	d for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of e transaction(s) has been conducted
a)	Description of the	Ordinary sh	ares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")
	financial instrument		
		ISIN: GB0001	1638955
		15114. GB0003	1030333
b)	Nature of the transaction		award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon plo
		unapproved :	SIP scheme
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)
'	volume(s)		
	volume(s)	nil	3,492 Ordinary Shares
			·
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single tr	ransaction)
u,	Aggregated information	ii/a (siiigie ti	ansaction)
	Aggregated volume		
	Price		
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 202	0.5
٠,		April 202	:5
f)	Place of the transaction	London	
''	Trace of the dansaction	LOTIGOTI	

)	Name	Tom Ball	
)	Position/status	People Dire	ector
)	Initial notification/	Initial noti	fication
	amendment		
2.	Details of the issuer, emission a monitor	llowance market p	articipant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction
1)	Name	J D Wether:	spoon plc
o)	LEI	213800CH	N ARFAAN7UB85
3.	transaction; (iii) each date; and	(iv) each place whe	ed for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of the transaction(s) has been conducted there is a conducted t
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary's	nares of 2 pence each (Ordinary Shares)
		ISIN: GB000	01638955
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of an award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon unapproved SIP scheme	
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)
	volume(s)	nil	3,386 Ordinary Shares
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single	transaction)
	Annualisation		
	Aggregated volume		
	Price		
e)		2 nd April 20	225

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')		
a)	Name	Paul Brimmer	
b)	Position/status	Purchasing Director	
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification	
2.	Details of the issuer, emission allowar monitor	ice market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction	
a)	Name	J D Wetherspoon plc	
b)	LEI	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85	

3.			d for (i) each type of instrument; re transaction(s) has been condu	
a)	Description of the financial instrument	Ordinary sh	nares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary	Shares")
		ISIN: GB000	1638955	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of an unapproved	award of shares under the J I SIP scheme) Wetherspoon pl
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
	volume(s)	nil	3,139 Ordinary Shares	
				_
d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single t	ransaction)	
	Aggregated volume			
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 20	25	
f)	Place of the transaction	London		

1.	Details of PDMR/person closely associated with them ('PCA')			
a)	Name	Hannah Young		
b)	Position/status	Deputy Finance Director		
c)	Initial notification/ amendment	Initial notification		
2.	Details of the issuer, emission al monitor	llowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction		
a)	Na me	J D Wetherspoon plc		
b)	LEI Details of the transaction(s): see	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85		
3.	Details of the transaction(s): sec	213800CHWARFAAN7UB85 ction to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of (iv) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")		
3.	Details of the transaction(s): sec transaction; (iii) each date; and Description of the	ction to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of (iv) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted		
3.	Details of the transaction(s): sec transaction; (iii) each date; and Description of the	ction to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of (iv) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares")		
3.	Details of the transaction(s): sectransaction; (iii) each date; and details of the financial instrument	ction to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of (iv) each place where transaction(s) has been conducted Ordinary shares of 2 pence each ("Ordinary Shares") ISIN: GB0001638955 Grant of an award of shares under the J D Wetherspoon p		

d)	Aggregated information	n/a (single transaction)
	Aggregated volume Price	
e)	Date of the transaction	2 nd April 2025
f)	Place of the transaction	London

eer or auction
) each type of d
ares")
Netherspoon pla
d

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact mscane use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact mscane use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact mscane use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact mscane use and distribution of this information may apply.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHGIGDSUUGDGUX